Sanity-Check for HPBL_ts.nc

Var: HPBL
HPBL min HPBL max
400 ’ 250 400
4500
350 350
) 4000
300 ¢ 200 300
.- - 3500
50 4 150 250
- 3000
200 200
L - 2500
150 100 150
2000
100 100
= 1500
50 50
1000
0 0 . :
0 100 200 300 400 0 100 200 300 400
HPBL mean - distribution

HPBL mean

400

350 A
300 qq_
250 A
200 A

150 -

100 -

# of occurrence

103

400

600 800 1000 1200



